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* Employment

* Real Estate

EMPLOYMENT
Preparation

SUCCESS

Can be youry with a short
training program in one of
the following

1401 PROGRAMM ING

STENO TTPX‘ZG
PBX R .( PT. - NCR $100
OFFICE MACHINFS
\’ﬂlulATBRY POWER
(o} 'I'F\"H\XN‘T AN
R DIO, T.V.

WIN
FLPA‘T RON
% AS QWB[ \’
IN’TERIOR DRORATI\O

Free Placement—Easy
Terms

PACIFIC VOCATIONAL

INSTITUTE
1820 W, Pacific Cst. Hwy
FR 66903 DA 5-3161

COME IN OR CALL TODAY

BUSINESS

OPPORTUNITIES 71

Profitable Franchises
National Franchises now avall-
able in our area, Earn more
income in your own exclusive
franchise business. Low in-
vestment with continuing guid-
ance after you've selected a
qualified franchise. Lets get
together and see if you quali-

for one of 26 different fran-

fses now available
&RT‘KE 402 E Tt

ng Beach, Phone mu.
for appointment.

MONEY TO LOAN 80
CASH TODAY-—For 1st and
nd Trust Deeds. Petersen Co.
PL 42579 any time
DONT DISCOUNT
llateral ns arranged on
ing &

B M
055”79 SP 2113 2-1]34

* Real Estate il
PARADE OF HOMES

REAL ESTATE
2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421
Near Civic Center

Provincial 3-bedroom and fam-
lly room home. 1% baths, 2

fireplaces, forced air heat,
ting, electric bullt-ins,
dishwasher,  service porch.
$39.900—$4000 down
County Area
$-bedroom stucco, nice rock

g‘m z-rur Karage. §14.960—
Crenshaw

'nn anruu-- Bivd. and
50x150 commercial lot

'lm Ianly 3 bedroom home,
832,00

Niee 3 bedroom home,
wood, tile. dupa-l, 3 car gw
rage, $16.500
3 Bedroom
l! bath home on corner in
Torrance, Extra large living
room with fireplace, forced
alr heat. 2 ear garage. $22.950
P own.
R-4 Zone
In north Long Heach. Nice 3«
bedroom home on rear of lot,

$15,950.

R3 Lot
#0x138'—In one of Torrance's
best locations. Plana for 13
units included and already ap-
proved.

Frances
REAL ESTATE
FA 8-0421
EVES
FRANCES BERNAKD. FA 5-0079

LARRY POESKE FA :-nu
RUJA MeDONELL. 371

NO DOWN — G.I.
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATHS

179th St. West of Crenshaw,
Top area, Fireplace,
disposal, carpets,
tio. Block fence
age Newly painted
$23,750
10% down to non vet
also F.ILA. or Cal-Vet

Vic Pulone, Realtor
_PL 33377 Anytime

PRIVATE STREET
$24,000 LOAN
3 Bedrm. & Family Rm.

uelulllul large home on quiet
Cul- ac atroet rge-large
room,

win

all new wall to

in large
hen ; uw~||u

CAL

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

6136 Torrance Bivd

rn oven and r-nf
family room kite

-r In family room,
ALL!!

-
BY OWNER

3 BEDROOM — $17,900

Hardwood floors, wall/wall

carpets, Completely redecos

rated inside and out

10% DOWN

18921 DOTY
“Will Show Any Time"

Phone 323-2704

'VETERANS

NOTHING DOWN

CALL US for full information
on G.1, purchases @ have a
large varlety in size and price
nulnma to_show you. STOP
IN OR CALL us soon and take
advantage ..1 uur ,q...mma
service to G.1

ROYALLE REALTY
FR 1-3531 Anytime

YOU'LL FIND
IT ALL
IN CLASSIFIED!

. PARADE OF HOMES

o

® Real Estate

® Real Estcte

* Real Estate

* Real Estate

* Real Estate

* Real Estate

* Real Estate

PARADE OF HOMES

PARADE OF HOMES| PARADE OF HOMES

PARADE OF HOMES

PARADE OF HOMES

PARADE OF HOMES

PARADE OF HOMES

3 BEDROOMS —

1-33—With 2 baths,
wide. Home

to wall
drapes

carpets

pointment to see
FR 1.5505

8 UNITS — ROOM
TO BUILD MORE

proximately 1%
of
bedrooms, 2 bath

area, |deal
larium. Will

5 BEDROOMS —

T-16—8 rooms,
plus &6'x12

condition,
extras to list.
everything, West

FR 1-3505

ANYTIMNE

SOUTHWEST ESTATES

large back yard, 90’
in excel-
lent condition with wall

included
sales price. Call for ap-

T-36—Existing 8 units on ap-
land. Separate 3

for owners unit.
cated in a fast growing
for Conva-

exchange
for land or commercial
income. Call FR 1-5505

PERFECT CONDITION

5 bedrooms
storeroom.
Approximately 2050 sq.
ft. Lot 60’ x 100", Perfect
Too many
Close to

etc. Must see to appre-
ciate. Call FR 1-5505

INC

£
F Yot |

Over $16,000,000 In Sales In 1963 — We Need Listings

extra

and
in

SPECIAL OF THE WEEK!
96’ FRONTAGE — HAWTHORNE BLVD.

T-48—The price is right — extra heavy traffic area. Full price
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
821,950 and $22 4) ;| bed-
rooms. 4 baths. W/W carpet-
ing: living re and hall, all
drapes and curtains ’l'up Krade
financing, #103 #208

FR 14621

No Down G.I.

Leas than rent, $104 per mo,

including taxes nn-l Insurance
3 bedrooms with | size
kitchen with bre -k
built-in breakfast n hox
160" lot fenced for the kids,
Owner anxious has been trans-
forred, $16,600, #218. FA 0-4150

PARADISE

REALTY

WE SPECIALIZE IN FHA,
GI AND ¢

V.
¥ l\'AN\ ING
6500 TORRANCE BLVD,
FR 14621

22619 5. FIGUEROA
FA 0.4150
OPEN § 'TIL S

ON AVENUE C
HIGH ON A HILL
2 Bedroom—$17,500

$15,300 G.I. Loan

$111 month pays all. Assume
$15.300 G, I L.0an on this
3 - bedroom 1% -bath home

with built-in oven and range.
Newly painted inside and out,
has 16 by 20 covered patio
surrounded by beautiful land.
scaping.  Bubmit down pay-
ment,

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

5135 Torrance Blvd

ech Ave.
A meticulous large 2 bedroom,
custom bullt, living room with
fireplace, wall-wall, drapes
central heat, insulated, base-
ment, enclosed patio with
fireplace. Separate dining
room, breakfast room, 2 ear
ith % bath. Lovely
many other features.
call us to show,

Duplex
2 large bedrooms eacheexcel.
lent condition. loads of closet

space.  Detached garage cene
tral Torrance, Best location
$35.000.

ATTN.: BUILDERS

AND INVESTORS
120-ft. on Arlington, C.2,
with 2 older homes.

M.1 _Property with Income,
$20,000. To settle an estate

C.2 with 3 houses on
$30.000.

lot.

RENTALS

W. E. Bowen

Realtor

1327 Post Ave.
FA 87655

EDNA MULLIN
Associate

FA 8-5835

$495 DOWN-—3 bedrooms, ha
wood floors, attached xa
)ull price 314,900, FR 0

G.l. RESALES

3 Bd.w. & family, 3
3 Bdrm, & hobby..... tl ,(,
3 Bdrm, Fixer-Upper $14,00

LEASE W/OPTION

luk b Y THIS BEAUTIFUL

AMILY ROOM, WITH
|"l| BLE FIREPLACE, WET
BAR, AND MANY EXTRAS

E.
10% DOWN WILL HANDLE

HURRY ON THIS

(A DEN \\llH FIREPLACE
B OPEN BEAMED

lllll' AKFAST BAR

E¥ PATIO.  10%
DOWN \u SECOND TRUST
DEED

INCOM
6 O l.(

1 4-BEDROOM
1 1-BED-
l> Ve

2115 TORRANCE BLVD.

320-4301
FOR RENT- § BEDROOM
OUSE. 8135

$895 Down

G.l. RESALE
3 BEDROOM, DEN
Full Price $17,950

This lovely 3-bedroom and den
home, Is located in North
Torrance, Its many features
include wall/wall carpeting
drapes, built-in bar, dining
room area, service porch, com
pletely fenced vard, Close to
Is and shopping. Ready
u mmh ate possession, Hur

this one—it won't last

{ r

FR 0-3561

3 Bedroom,

134 Bath Home
$17,900
$1800 down and move into this
real nice home. Detached dou-
ble garage, large fenced yard,
Just been redecorated insides

$200 Down
and Move In

sharp 3-bedroom, 1%-

lon, like new,

Beautiful & Modern
1500 $Q. FT.

8 bedroom 1% bath ralsed
hearth fireplace, Sliding glase
doors off living room to cov-
. patio, Beautiful profes-
sional landscaped back

A must see,

Brand New
$2300 down and move in, 4
bdr. 1% bath home Service
porch off kitchen, wall-to- -.u
carpet throughout, fireplace,
bullt-in ovea and range. Ex-
tras too numerous to mention.

Vacant Home
Move in today, 8§ bedroom 1%
bath home, Bullt-ins, fireplace,
wall-to-wall carpets through-
out. detached double garage.
Walkking distance to schools &
shopping. Owner very anxious,
OPENING FOR FULL-TIME

SALESPEOPLE
PROFESSIONAL OFFICE

FOR LEASE

JACK WATERS
REALTOR
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance
FA 01234

Picture Perfect

% large bedrvoms. spaclous
family room with fire pllu- &
sliding glass
hardwood
custom ¢

yard.

». I.vaulllul
and luxurious
wall-t CArpeting
throughout. 1% baths, built-in
range and oven, This home is
most tastefully and leal.
ly  decorated,
floor plan) mally
lm !u aped, $30,600 ln | price.
%% financing avallable,

60x195 Commercial

With 2 small business bulld-
ings and 1 _32-bedroom house
all rented. Located just east
of Western on Carson St
Excellent loeatic for bulld.
Ing new office &

subordination. May consider
Trust Deeds on exchange,

10 Units, Fixer Upper
l‘u‘mlllli 'h.;'n':»:u'.:

1 2-bedroom house, 4
room units
apartments
month, (
Full price .0
stantial down payment, -
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